
Team Schedule
TB Southside Dodgers

Game Date Day Time Game Site Home Team Away Team

May 13, 2019 Mon 6:15 PM Baseball Field-Southside TB Southside Dodgers vs. Practice

Regional #3

May 15, 2019 Wed 6:15 PM Baseball Field-Southside TB Southside Dodgers vs. Practice

Regional #3

May 20, 2019 Mon 6:15 PM Baseball Field-Southside TB Southside Dodgers vs. Practice

Regional #3

May 21, 2019 Tue 6:15 PM Ellen Hopkins South Lawn TB Southside Dodgers vs. Pictures

Station 1

May 22, 2019 Wed 6:15 PM Baseball Field-Southside TB Southside Dodgers vs. Practice

Regional #3

May 29, 2019 Wed 6:15 PM Baseball Field-Southside TB Southside Dodgers vs. Practice

Regional #3

Jun 3, 2019 Mon 6:15 PM Baseball Field-Southside TB Southside Dodgers vs. TB Southside Royals

Regional #2

Jun 5, 2019 Wed 6:15 PM Baseball Field-Southside TB Village Green Braves vs. TB Southside Dodgers

Regional #2

Jun 10, 2019 Mon 6:15 PM Baseball Field-Southside TB Southside Dodgers vs. TB Hansmann/Ridgewood 

Regional #2 Cardinals

Jun 12, 2019 Wed 6:15 PM Baseball Field-Southside #3 TB Southside Dodgers vs. Station Practice

Outfield

Jun 17, 2019 Mon 6:15 PM Baseball Field-Southside TB Southside Dodgers vs. TB Village Green Braves

Regional #2

Jun 19, 2019 Wed 6:15 PM Baseball Field-Southside TB Hansmann/Ridgewood vs. TB Southside Dodgers

Regional #2 Cardinals

Jun 24, 2019 Mon 6:15 PM Baseball Field-Southside TB Southside Dodgers vs. TB Southside Royals

Regional #2

Jun 26, 2019 Wed 6:15 PM Baseball Field-Southside TB Southside Dodgers vs. Station Practice

Regional #3

Jul 8, 2019 Mon 6:15 PM Baseball Field-Southside TB Southside Royals vs. TB Southside Dodgers

Regional #2

Jul 10, 2019 Wed 6:15 PM Baseball Field-Southside TB Village Green Braves vs. TB Southside Dodgers

Regional #2

*Please take note that picture night is on a Tuesday, a night you normally don't have practices or games*

*Please be 10 minutes early to picture night.  Pictures will take place rain or shine at Ellen Hopkins Elementary in the

South Lawn. If there is bad weather we will be in the East Gym.

Dates highlighted in green will be large group practices held at Southside Regional Park where all kids in the T-Ball age group 

will work on skills together in station based skill groups.


